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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 5 MMAS 6 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd Awarded bronze

Simon JONES MM6
Weather: 28.6 ℃, 1015.1 hPa, 51.7 %
Start: 10:49 am
Result: 2:25.788 (3.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.295 (3.)
250 m 24.774 24.774 (3.)
375 m 33.666 (3.)
500 m 17.505 42.279 (3.)
625 m 50.772 (3.)
750 m 17.035 59.314 (3.)
875 m 1:07.932 (3.)
1000 m 17.245 1:16.559 (3.)
1125 m 1:25.149 (3.)
1250 m 17.138 1:33.697 (3.)
1375 m 1:42.141 (3.)
1500 m 17.019 1:50.716 (3.)
1625 m 1:59.396 (3.)
1750 m 17.463 2:08.179 (3.)
1875 m 2:17.005 (3.)
2000 m 17.609 2:25.788 (3.)


